FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative White to Engrossed House Bill No. 572 by Representative White

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "(D)(1)" and before "and" delete "and R.S. 30:1103(3) through (12)"
- 3 and insert ", 1103(3) through (12),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 11, after "professional" and before the semicolon ";" change "service" to
- 6 "services"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 14, after "(D)(1)" and before "and" delete "and R.S. 30:1103(3) through
- 9 (12)" and insert ", 1103(3) through (12),"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 27, after "hydrocarbons" and before "carbon" delete "or" and insert a comma
- 12 "," and after "dioxide," and before "or" insert "hydrogen, nitrogen, ammonia, compressed
- air, or noble gases not otherwise prohibited by law,"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 12, after "prohibited" insert "by law"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, delete lines 26 through 27 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof a set of
- 18 asterisks "\* \* \*"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 20 On page 5, delete line 1 in its entirety
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 22 On page 6, line 17, after "implement" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
- 23 thereof "the provisions of this Subsection."